
 

Fall 2023 West Campus Music Program Calendar (As of 10/5/2023) 
*Please note, events are subject to change, but we will send updates as soon as we are able to! 

 

Event Date & Time Location 

 October  

Competitive Band Practice Friday, October 6; 3:45 - 5:45pm West Campus High School 

Color Guard Practice Friday, October 6: 5pm - 8pm West Campus High School 

Competitive Band & Color Guard 
Practice 

Saturday, October 7: 10am - 2pm West Campus High School  

Jazz Band Practice Monday, October 9: 3:45pm - 
4:45pm 

West Campus High School 

Modern Band Practice Tuesday, October 10: 3:45pm - 
4:45pm 

West Campus High School 

Color Guard Practice Wednesday, October 11: 5 - 8pm West Campus High School 

**Band Performance at Volleyball 
Senior Night 

Thursday, October 12: Time TBA West Campus High School 

Competitive Band Practice Friday, October 13; 3:45 - 5:45pm West Campus High School 

Color Guard Practice Friday, October 13: 5pm - 8pm West Campus High School 

Competitive Band & Color Guard 
Practice 

Saturday, October 14: 10am - 4pm West Campus High School  

Jazz Band Practice Monday, October 16: 3:45pm - 
4:45pm 

West Campus High School 

Modern Band Practice Tuesday, October 17: 3:45pm - 
4:45pm 

West Campus High School 

Color Guard Practice Wednesday, October 18: 5 - 8pm West Campus High School 

Competitive Band Practice Friday, October 20; 3:45 - 5:45pm West Campus High School 

Color Guard Practice Friday, October 20: 5pm - 8pm West Campus High School 

Band & Color Guard Competition Saturday, October 21: Time TBA Del Oro High School 
3301 Taylor Rd  
Loomis, CA 95650 

Jazz Band Practice Monday, October 23: 3:45pm - 
4:45pm 

West Campus High School 

Modern Band Practice Tuesday, October 24: 3:45pm - 
4:45pm 

West Campus High School 



 

Color Guard Practice Wednesday, October 25: 5 - 8pm West Campus High School 

***Fall Concert Thursday, October 26: 6:00pm - 
7:30pm 

West Campus High School  

Competitive Band Practice Friday, October 27; 3:45 - 5:45pm West Campus High School 

Color Guard Practice Friday, October 27: 5pm - 8pm West Campus High School 

Jazz Band Practice Monday, October 30: 3:45pm - 
4:45pm 

West Campus High School 

 November  

All-City Music Festival 
Applications Open 

Wednesday,  Nov 1, 2023 Ask Ms. Fonseca for application 

Competitive Band Practice Friday, November 3; 3:45 - 5:45pm West Campus High School 

Competitive Band Practice Friday, November 10; 3:45 - 
5:45pm 

West Campus High School 

Competitive Band & Color Guard 
Practice 

Friday, November 17; 3:45 - 
5:45pm 

West Campus High School 

Band & Color Guard Fall 
Championship Competition 

Saturday, November 18: Time TBA Lincoln HIgh School 
Stockton, CA 

 December  

All-City Music Festival 
Applications Due 

Friday, December 1  

California International Marathon - 
Money-Raising Event 

Sunday, December 3: 7am - 12pm Location TBA 

(Tentative) Winter Concert - Guitar 
Classes, Modern Band, & Jazz 
Band 

Thursday, December 14: 6pm West Campus High School 

(Tentative) Winter Concert - 
Concert/Pep Band & Color Guard 

Friday, December 15: 6pm West Campus High School 

 


